
2024-25 USTA COMPETITION CALENDAR

You can continue to check ustaclubs for all sanctioned events. We know you will continue to be patient, understanding, and helpful to the
Meet Directors who are planning competitions.

REV/March 11, 2025

DATE CITY/STATE EVENTS EMAIL ADDRESS CLUB, CONTACT

OCTOBER - 2024

19-20 Altamont, IL All 3 melodyneeley@yahoo.com Neeley’s Tumble & Fitness/Tyler Neeley

20 Knoxville, IL All 3 (2 five skill) tjworden@yahoo.com Jumpin’ J’s/Judy Worden

26 Bellefontaine, OH All 3 gloriastumbling@icloud.com Gloria’s Tumbling/Gloria Herring

NOVEMBER - 2024

2-3 Springfield, IL All 3 extremeairgymnastics@yahoo.com Extreme Air Gymnastics/Tammy Lackland

9 Richmond, KY All 3 tumbleshine@gmail.com Tumble Shine Gymnastics/Kagan Watson

9-10 Flora, IL All 3 djHenby@hotmail.com Illinois Gymnastics Club of Olney/Donna Henby

10 East Moline, IL All 3 twisters.ttca@gmail.com Twister’s Tumbling & Cheer/Teri Ziegenhorn

10 Monticello, IA TU almostfamousdance@gmail.com Almost Famous Dance & Gymnastics/Andrea Rundle

10 Springboro, OH All 3 office@ohiosportsacademy.com Amelia, OH

17 Hartland, MI All 3 candi_m82@yahoo.com Bounce Gymnastics/Candace Brusseau

24 Newburg, IN All 3 coachjaidyn@newburghtumbling.com Newburg Tumbling/Jaidyn Smith

24 Oskaloosa, IA TU transform.candt@gmail.com Transform Academy/Treana Drost

DECEMBER - 2024

7 Corbin, KY All 3 gaildance@yahoo.com Gail Frederick Gymnastucs/Kelly Chesnut

7-8 Flora, IL All 3 studio50gymdancecheer@gmail.com Studio 50/Rae Ann Gore

14 Vincennes, IN All 3 jenlacoste73@gmail.com EZ-Starz/Jennifer LaCoste
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14-15 Dalton, GA All 3 culpritathletics@gmail.com Culprit Athletics/Austin Culp

14-15 Canton, IL All 3 cbeadles@cantonfamilyymca.org YMCA Tumbling Tornados/Carlye Beadles

14-15 Amelia, OH All 3 (cap) rmousir@yahoo.com Gymnastics Central/Richard Mousir

JANUARY- 2025

4-5 Bloomington, IL All 3 melodyneeley@yahoo.com Neeley’s Tumble & Fitness/Tyler Neeley

11 Mattoon, IL All 3 phoenixelite16@gmail.com Phoenix Elite/Lacey Rienbolt

11-12 Iowa Falls, IA All 3 universityoftumbling@gmail.com University of T&T/Bethany Starkweather

12 Freeport, IL All 3 pierceathletics@msn.com Pierce Athletics/Angela Pierce

18 Rio Grande, OH All 3 debbie41272@gmail.com Will Power Tumbling/Debbie Barber

18 Clarksville, TN All 3 brooke@clarksville-tumbling.com Infinity Trampoline & Tumbling/Brooke Olson-Meeker

18-19 Decatur, IL All 3 taaatumbling@gmail.com Triple A/Ashley Sebright

18-19 Ringgold, GA All 3 culpritathletics@gmail.com Culprit Athletics/Austin Culp

19 Troy, MI All 3 (closed) heather@troygym.com Troy Gymnastics/Heather Shine

25 Wesley Chapel, FL ACRO FOR AUTISM - All 3 ustapattim@gmail.com USTA/Patti Lingenfelter

25 Wheatfield, IN All 3 (Two 5 skill) tlctwistars@gmail.com Tumble Loving Care/Brandi Snedden

25-26 Decatur, IL All 3 plpt4fun@yahoo.com Prairie Land T&T/Bryan Yoder

26 Dubuque, IA Tumbling dubuquedance@aol.com Dubuque Gymnastics Club/David Hohmann

FEBRUARY - 2025

1 Louisville, KY All 3 holly.logsdon@icloud.com Spark Athletics/Holly Logsdon

2 Charleston, SC All 3/Palmetto Patriots Classic gacmeets@gmail.com Gymnastics Academy of Charleston/Randy Parrish

1-2
Arlington Heights,
IL

All 3 (Closed) riseupacademychicago@yahoo.com Rise Up Academy/Nataliya Ushinkina

1-2 St. Louis, MO All 3 jeri@gymstars-stl.com GymStars/Jeri Inman

8 Fort Myers, FL All 3 info@xtremeairacademy.com Xtreme Air Academy/Sean Sipe
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8-9 Boone, IA All 3 elitepowertumbling@gmail.com Elite Power T&T, Rona Crook

8-9 Dalton, GA All 3 culpritathletics@gmail.com Culprit Athletics/Austin Culp

8-9 East Peoria, IL All 3 (Closed) kris@fondulacpark.com Jon Williams Fon du Lac Flyers/Jon Williams

14 Cedar Rapids, IA All 3 iowagymnesttt@gmail.com Iowa Gym-Nest/John Kauffman

15-16 Normal, IL
USTA NATIONAL TEAM

TRIAL & SUPER
INVITATIONAL

krispowertumbling@gmail.com Kris’ Power Tumbling/Kris Metzger

22 Morehead, KY All 3 dynamitetwisters@live.com Dynamite Twisters, Nicolle Manning

22-23 Flora, IL All 3 daszle05@yahoo.com Das-zle Dance & Tumble/Stacia Frech

23 Corralville, IA TR/TU Closed iowagymnesttt@gmail.com Iowa Gym-Nest/John Kauffman

MARCH - 2025

1 Suwanee, GA All 3 olivermullin@gmail.com Jump TNT/Oliver Mullin

1 Peoria, IL All 3 (Closed) khutchison1962@gmail.com Jump Start Plus|CITT/Kathy Hutchison

1-2 Belleville, IL All 3 benzuccarelli@gmail.com World Class Gymnastics Ctr/Ben Zuccarelli

2 Columbus, OH All (Arnold Sports Festival) brittanynmaynard@gmail.com Vitality Athletic Center/Brittany Fitzgerald

8 Vincennes, IN All 3 jenlacoste73@gmail.com EZ-Starz/Jennifer LaCoste

9 Ottumwa, IA TU/DM ia.xplosioncheer@gmail.com Iowa X-plosion Cheer & Tumbling /Lindsey McCoy

9 Hartland, MI All Star MI Meet - All 3 candi_m82@yahoo.com Bounce Gymnastics/Candace Brusseau

15 Brooksville, FL All 3 fungymfl@gmail.com FUNtastic Gymnastics/Kathryn Alson

15 Richmond, KY All 3 tumbleshine@gmail.com Tumble Shine Gymnastics/Kagan Watson

15 Indianola, IA All 3 itctumbling@hotmail.com Indianola Tumbling Center/Cara Harwood

15-16 Waverly, IA All 3 plumcreektumbling@gmail.com Plum Creek Tumbling/Kandy Quass

15-16 Herrin, IL All 3 flipflops.hbg@gmail.com Flip-Flops & Fitness/Katie Whiting

16 Saunemin, IL TR/DM dawnirish123@gmail.com Irish’s Gym/Dan Irish
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22 Rock Island, IL All 3 cari@iwantelite.com Elite Athletics QC/Cari Winter

22 Henryetta, OK All 3 mcintoshtumbling2024@gmail.com McIntosh Tumbling/Katie Thompson

22-23 Amelia, OH All 3 (cap) rmousir@yahoo.com Gymnastics Central/Richard Mousir

29-30 Flora, IL All 3 power.grace@ymail.com Power & Grace/Donnie Pollard

APRIL - 2025

5 High Springs, FL All 3 marciakschneider@gmail.com Tumblemania/Marcia Schneider

5-6 Pana, IL All 3 krispowertumbling@gmail.com Kris’ Power Tumbling, Dance, Cheer/Kris Metzger

6 Centerville, IA TU shereeflipfloptumbling@yahoo.com Sheree’s Flip Flop Tumbling/Sheree Lange

6 Springboro, OH All 3 office@ohiosportsacademy.com Amelia, OH

12 Richmond, KY All 3 tumbleshine@gmail.com Tumble Shine Gymnastics/Kagan Watson

12 Henryetta, OK OKLAHOMA STATE mcintoshtumbling2024@gmail.com McIntosh Tumbling/Katie Thompson

12 Nolensville, TN All 3 leslie@summitsportscenter.com Summit Sports Center/Leslie Brady

12 Charleston, SC SOUTH CAROLINA STATE gacgym@gmail.com Gymnastics Academy of Charleston/Randy Parrish

12-13 Effingham, IL All 3 caylas_stars@yahoo.com Cayla’s Power Tumbling/Cayla Myers

12-13 Jewell, IA All 3 xtremeteam@live.com X-treme Tumbling & Trampoline/Leah Phipps

13 Woodhull, IL All 3 (two 5 skill) flipside9924@yahoo.com Flipside Power Tumbling/Reshea Lawson

13 Nolensville, TN TENNESSEE STATE leslie@summitsportscenter.com Summit Sports Center/Leslie Brady

19 Suwanee, GA GEORGIA STATE olivermullin@gmail.com Jump TNT/Oliver Mullin

26 Ft. Myers, FL FLORIDA STATE info@xtremeairacademy.com Xtreme Air Academy, Sean Sipe

26 Morehead, KY KENTUCKY STATE dynamitetwisters@live.com Dynamite Twisters, Nicolle Manning

26-27 Decatur, IL SOUTHERN IL STATE
power.grace@ymail.com
studio50gymdancecheer@gmail.com

Power & Grace/Donnie Pollard
Studio 50/Rae Ann Gore

26-27 South Tama, IA IOWA STATE mattumbling@gmail.com MAT Tumbling & Trampoline/Ron Brooks

MAY - 2025 MAY - 2025
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3 Rio Grand, OH OHIO STATE debbie41272@gmail.com Will Power Tumbling/Debbie Barber

3-4 Byron, IL NORTHERN IL STATE katlynn@gymnasticsacademyrockford.com GAR/Matt Alex

4 Troy, MI MICHIGAN STATE heather@troygym.com Troy Gymnastics/Heather Shine

10 Princeton, IN INDIANA STATE
princeton.gymnastics@gmail.com
jenlacoste73@gmail.com

Princeton Gymnastics Club/Rachael Anthis
E-Z Starz/Jennifer LaCoste

JUNE - 2025 JUNE - 2025

16-21 Rapid City, SD USTA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS USTA Executive Board

AUGUST - 2025 AUGUST - 2025

2 Zoom Mtg/In Person Iowa State Meeting dmoser@iowatelecom.net IA State Chair/Debbie Moser

3 Zoom Meeting Kentucky State Meeting dynamitetwisters@live.com KY State Chair/Nicolle Manning

10 Zoom Meeting Michigan State Meeting marcy.makino@gmail.com MI State Chair/Marcy Makino

24 Zoom Meeting Illinois State Meeting
pierceathletics@msn.com
ustasilstatechair@gmail.com

N-IL State Chair/Angela Pierce
S-IL State Chair/Rae Ann Gore

30 Virtual Meeting Georgia State Meeting olivermullin@gmail.com GA State Chair/Oliver Mullin

SEPTEMBER - 2025 SEPTEMBER - 2025

USTA NATIONAL CONGRESS USTA Executive Board
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